
 

Underwriting & Marketing Team: 

Program Manager 

Jeff Blackman, CIC 

jeff.blackman@eydent.com 
Office: (989) 953-7408 | Cell: (231) 330-2945 

Underwriters 

 Kevin Sellke, CPCU, AIC Dean Rabish, CPCU, ARM  
 kevin.sellke@eydent.com dean.rabish@eydent.com   
 Office: (989) 953-7420 | Cell: (989) 205-1347 Office: (989) 953-7417 | Cell: (989) 621-5843 

Underwriting Assistants 

 Tabitha McKenzie Katrina Cotton 
 tabitha.mckenzie@eydent.com katrina.cotton@eydent.com 
 Office: (989) 953-7437 Office: (989) 953-7418 

Marketing 

 Brian Tunge Megan Quinn 
 Vice President – Marketing Marketing Assistant 
 brian.tunge@eydent.com  megan.quinn@eydent.com  
 Office: (989) 953-7411 | Cell: (989) 506-0385 Office: (989) 953-7430 | Cell: (586) 242-5916 
 

P.O. Box 1905  Mount Pleasant, Michigan  48804-1905  Phone: (989) 775-6696  Fax: (989) 775-0835  www.eydent.com  
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